
Whatcom County Middle School League  
2021-2022 Athletic Seasons  
 

Season 1 

Girls Softball, Boys Soccer, Cross Country: Monday, August 30 - Friday, October 22     

Football: Monday, August 30 - Wednesday, October 27 

 

Season 2 

Girls Basketball:          Monday, October 25 - Friday, December 10     

Boys Basketball: Monday, November 29 – Friday, January 28 

 

Season 3 

Girls Volleyball, Wrestling:   Monday, January 31 - Friday, March 18 

 

Season 4 

Track:          Monday, March 21 – Friday, May 13 

Girls Soccer:      Monday, April 11 – Friday, May 27 

 


